CatalogCatalog
Protective DevicesProtective Devices
Miniature Circuit Breakers Miniature Circuit Breakers
PLHTPLHT
Eaton.com
1.1
1 EATON CORPORATION CA019075EN
Protective Devices

ing to EN 60947-2
Description
SG43611
1.2
2 EATON CORPORATION CA019075EN
Protective Devices
Miniature Circuit Breakers PLHT
Rated current
In (A)
Type
Designation
Article No. Units per
package
25 kA, Characteristic B
SG41311
20 PLHT-B20 247972 12
25 PLHT-B25 247973 12
32 PLHT-B32 247974 12
40 PLHT-B40 247975 12
50 PLHT-B50 247976 12
63 PLHT-B63 247977 12
80 PLHT-B80 247978 12
100 PLHT-B100 247979 12
125 PLHT-B125 247980 12
1-pole
SG42111
20 PLHT-B20/2 247998 6
25 PLHT-B25/2 247999 6
32 PLHT-B32/2 248000 6
40 PLHT-B40/2 248001 6
50 PLHT-B50/2 248002 6
63 PLHT-B63/2 248003 6
80 PLHT-B80/2 248004 6
100 PLHT-B100/2 248005 6
125 PLHT-B125/2 248006 6
2-pole
SG42911
20 PLHT-B20/3 248024 4
25 PLHT-B25/3 248025 4
32 PLHT-B32/3 248026 4
40 PLHT-B40/3 248027 4
50 PLHT-B50/3 248028 4
63 PLHT-B63/3 248029 4
80 PLHT-B80/3 248030 4
100 PLHT-B100/3 248031 4
125 PLHT-B125/3 248032 4
3-pole
SG45111
20 PLHT-B20/3N 248050 3
25 PLHT-B25/3N 248051 3
32 PLHT-B32/3N 248052 3
40 PLHT-B40/3N 248053 3
50 PLHT-B50/3N 248054 3
63 PLHT-B63/3N 248055 3
80 PLHT-B80/3N 248056 3
100 PLHT-B100/3N 248057 3
125 PLHT-B125/3N 248058 3
3+N-pole
SG44811
20 PLHT-B20/4 248076 3
25 PLHT-B25/4 248077 3
32 PLHT-B32/4 248078 3
40 PLHT-B40/4 248079 3
50 PLHT-B50/4 248080 3
63 PLHT-B63/4 248081 3
80 PLHT-B80/4 248082 3
100 PLHT-B100/4 248083 3
125 PLHT-B125/4 248084 3
4-pole
Explanation PLHT:
P = xPole, LH = Miniature Circuit Breakers hochwertig, T = Rated breaking capacity 15, 20, 25 kA
1.3
3 EATON CORPORATION CA019075EN
Protective Devices
Miniature Circuit Breakers PLHT
Rated current
In (A)
Type
Designation
Article No. Units per
package
25 kA, Characteristic C
SG41311
20 PLHT-C20 247981 12
25 PLHT-C25 247982 12
32 PLHT-C32 247983 12
40 PLHT-C40 247984 12
50 PLHT-C50 247985 12
63 PLHT-C63 247986 12
80 PLHT-C80 247987 12
100 PLHT-C100 247988 12
125 PLHT-C125 247989 12
1-pole
SG42111
20 PLHT-C20/2 248007 6
25 PLHT-C25/2 248008 6
32 PLHT-C32/2 248009 6
40 PLHT-C40/2 248010 6
50 PLHT-C50/2 248011 6
63 PLHT-C63/2 248012 6
80 PLHT-C80/2 248013 6
100 PLHT-C100/2 248014 6
125 PLHT-C125/2 248015 6
2-pole
SG42911
20 PLHT-C20/3 248033 4
25 PLHT-C25/3 248034 4
32 PLHT-C32/3 248035 4
40 PLHT-C40/3 248036 4
50 PLHT-C50/3 248037 4
63 PLHT-C63/3 248038 4
80 PLHT-C80/3 248039 4
100 PLHT-C100/3 248040 4
125 PLHT-C125/3 248041 4
3-pole
SG45111
20 PLHT-C20/3N 248059 3
25 PLHT-C25/3N 248060 3
32 PLHT-C32/3N 248061 3
40 PLHT-C40/3N 248062 3
50 PLHT-C50/3N 248063 3
63 PLHT-C63/3N 248064 3
80 PLHT-C80/3N 248065 3
100 PLHT-C100/3N 248066 3
125 PLHT-C125/3N 248067 3
3+N-pole
SG44811
20 PLHT-C20/4 248085 3
25 PLHT-C25/4 248086 3
32 PLHT-C32/4 248087 3
40 PLHT-C40/4 248088 3
50 PLHT-C50/4 248089 3
63 PLHT-C63/4 248090 3
80 PLHT-C80/4 248091 3
100 PLHT-C100/4 248092 3
125 PLHT-C125/4 248093 3
4-pole
Explanation PLHT:
P = xPole, LH = Miniature Circuit Breakers hochwertig, T = Rated breaking capacity 15, 20, 25 kA
1.4
4 EATON CORPORATION CA019075EN
Protective Devices
Miniature Circuit Breakers PLHT
Rated current
In (A)
Type
Designation
Article No. Units per
package
25 kA, Characteristic D
SG41311
20 PLHT-D20 247990 12
25 PLHT-D25 247991 12
32 PLHT-D32 247992 12
40 PLHT-D40 247993 12
50 PLHT-D50 247994 12
63 PLHT-D63 247995 12
80 PLHT-D80 247996 12
100 PLHT-D100 247997 12
1-pole
SG42111
20 PLHT-D20/2 248016 6
25 PLHT-D25/2 248017 6
32 PLHT-D32/2 248018 6
40 PLHT-D40/2 248019 6
50 PLHT-D50/2 248020 6
63 PLHT-D63/2 248021 6
80 PLHT-D80/2 248022 6
100 PLHT-D100/2 248023 6
2-pole
SG42911
20 PLHT-D20/3 248042 4
25 PLHT-D25/3 248043 4
32 PLHT-D32/3 248044 4
40 PLHT-D40/3 248045 4
50 PLHT-D50/3 248046 4
63 PLHT-D63/3 248047 4
80 PLHT-D80/3 248048 4
100 PLHT-D100/3 248049 4
3-pole
SG45111
20 PLHT-D20/3N 248068 3
25 PLHT-D25/3N 248069 3
32 PLHT-D32/3N 248070 3
40 PLHT-D40/3N 248071 3
50 PLHT-D50/3N 248072 3
63 PLHT-D63/3N 248073 3
80 PLHT-D80/3N 248074 3
100 PLHT-D100/3N 248075 3
3+N-pole
SG44811
20 PLHT-D20/4 248094 3
25 PLHT-D25/4 248095 3
32 PLHT-D32/4 248096 3
40 PLHT-D40/4 248097 3
50 PLHT-D50/4 248098 3
63 PLHT-D63/4 248099 3
80 PLHT-D80/4 248100 3
100 PLHT-D100/4 248101 3
4-pole
Explanation PLHT:
P = xPole, LH = Miniature Circuit Breakers hochwertig, T = Rated breaking capacity 15, 20, 25 kA
1.5
5 EATON CORPORATION CA019075EN
Protective Devices
Miniature Circuit Breakers PLHT
Rated current
In (A)
Type
Designation
Article No. Units per
package
Miniature Circuit Breakers PLHT-V, 25 kA, similar to characteristic D
SG69611
20 PLHT-20-V 248102 12
25 PLHT-25-V 248103 12
32 PLHT-32-V 248104 12
40 PLHT-40-V 248105 12
50 PLHT-50-V 248106 12
63 PLHT-63-V 248107 12
1-pole
Explanation PLHT:
P = xPole, LH = Miniature Circuit Breakers hochwertig, T = Rated breaking capacity 15, 20, 25 kA
Accessories for Miniature Circuit Breakers PLHT, PLHT-V